[image: ]График занятий
в центре "Точка Роста"
	Предмет
	Класс (гр)
	Кабинет
	Время
	Учитель

	Понедельник

	ОБЖ
	9б
	2
	11.25-12.10
	Мирзегасанов И.А.

	Технология



Информатика

	7а
7в


7а
8б
	2
2

      
1
1  

    
	10.35-11.20
12.15-13.00


11.25-12.10
12.15-13.00


	Нуралиев М. Т.



Алахкулиева З. Г.

	Вторник

	Информатика
Информатика
Информатика
	       11а
        9б
        10а
	1
1
1
	10.35-11.20
11.25-12.10
12.15-13.00
	Алахкулиева З. Г.

	Шахматы

Технология
	5а

6б
7б
	2

2
1
	12.10-13.00

10.35-11.20
12.15-13.00
	Теймуров Р. И.

Нуралиев М. Т.

	Среда

	ОБЖ
	9а
	2
	08.50-09.35
	Мирзегасанов И. А.

	ОБЖ
	10а
	2
	09.40 - 10.25
	

	ОБЖ
	11а
	2
	10.35 - 11.20
	

	ОБЖ
ОБЖ

Шахматы

Агроэкология
	8а
8б

5б

8а
	2
1

2

1
	11.25-12.10
12.15-13.00

12.15-13.00

13.05-13.50
	


Теймуров Р. И.

Магамдарова Э. М.

	Четверг

Информатика                 7в                     1            12.15-13.00         Алахкулиева З. Г.


	Технология
	5а
	2
	09.40-10.25
	Нуралиев М. Т.

	Технология


Шахматы 
	5б
5в

5в
	2
2

2
	10.35-11.20
11.25-12.10

12.15-13.00
	


Теймуров Р. И.

	Пятница

	Технология
	8а
8б
	2
2
	11.25 - 12.10
12.15-13.00
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Нуралиев М.Т.

	Информатика

Агроэкология
	9а

9б
	1

1
	12.15- 13.00

13.00-13.50
	Алахкулиева З. Г

Магамдарова Э. М.

	
	
	Суббота
	
	

	Технология
	       6а
	2
	08.50-09-35
	Нуралиев М. Т.

	Шахматы

Информатика
	6а

7б
8а

	2

1
1


	12.15-13.00

11.25-12.10
12.15-13.0
	Теймуров Р. И.

Алахкулиева З. Г.



Руководитель центра:                                           Ягибекова Ф.О.
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